UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2028535169 Fee: \$98.00

Edward M. Moody

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 10/13/2020 02:49 PM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	41				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	and the second section of the second				
B, E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Polsinelli					
ATTN: Joe Langston, Esq.					
900 W. 48 th Place, Suite 900					
Kansas Chy, MO 64112					
Kansas Cit _{ys} WO 04112		THE ABOVE OR	ACE 10 FA	D EU ING OFFICE USE OF	all V
1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEME, T. 7 I/ NUMBER	🗸	The Control of the Co		R FILING OFFICE USE OF	AL I
Instrument Number, 1735545080	- 1 - 7	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS			
Filed:12/21/17		Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			gorae, reception and		REPORTED HER PARTY OF THE PARTY
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is to	erminated with re	espect to the security interest(s) o	f Secured P	arty authorizing this Termination	n Statement
 ASSIGNMENT (full): Provide name of Assignee in http://eur.7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also include afforced colleter 		em 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in it	em 9		
4 , CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ic entified above w continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ith respect to the	security interest(s) of Secured F	arty authori:	zing this Continuation Statemen	t ls
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		<u>en mangaga and da salam dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan</u>	en neråeråstern	nto prista en faste esta esta française de altera en entre esta en entre en entre en entre en entre en entre e	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of the	er a three boxes	io;			
	ame ar u/or a tdi		ne: Complet	e item DELETE name; Giv	e record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Item 6a or 6	b, <u>and</u> Hem 7a o	7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b	. <u>and i</u> tem 7d	to be deleted in Item	n 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	- pravide or, v or	g r ame (8a or 6b)			
66. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 8b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL MAME	TADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
OR	T INOT T ENOUT	CAL STATE	Addition	are mane(o)minine(o)	001117
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Percy information	r Change - provide	only one na (/a or 7b) (//no exact, fu	ll name; do not	omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	of the Debtor's name
7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			1 111 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	CONTRACTOR DE CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE CONTRACTOR	THE STREET WAS A STREET OF THE STREET
OR PFP V SUB X, LLC			,		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				7-1-74-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	
		•	1		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			<u> </u>)	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL COPE	COUNTRY
c/o Prime Finance Partners	Chicago)	IL	60601	USA
233 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 1915				C	
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE; Also check one of these four boxes: ADD coll	ateral 🔲 I	ELETE collateral REST	ATE covered	i collateral ASSIGN co	ollateral
Indicate collateral:					
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM	ENDMENT: P	rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b)	(name of As	signor, if this is an Assignment)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here \Box and provide nar	ne of authorizing	Debtor,			
94. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DED HOLDING COMPANY VILLO					
PFP HOLDING COMPANY V, LLC OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10, OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:					
Prime/Chatham Centre / Loan Number: PFP0	50083 / เ	JCC-3 Cook Coun	ıty, IL		
And the state of t		and the state of t	4 0:18 1 1 3 M : 1, 40% to 1 '11	ional Association of Commercial A	dministrators (IACA

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCG3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

When Recorded Return To: JOseph American Title Insurance Company
National Commercial Services
1201 Walnut, Suite 700
Kansas City, MO 64106
File No: NCS __/02_24400__kansas_City

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMI FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENT ADDENDUM				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a c	on Amendment form				
Instrument Number: 1735545080					
Filed:12/21/17					
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT; Same as item 9	on Amendment form				
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	on y and portion (arm				
PFP HOLDING COMPANY V, LLC					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
OR					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT, AL(S)	SUFFIX				
Q _A		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	E USE ONLY		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current D	Debtor of record required for indexing p	urposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	n 13): Pravide only		
one Depter name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full hame: "Unot omit, modify, or abl	breviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit			
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1901 Roselle (Schaumburg) DY, LLC					
OR The state of th	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	7 ,				
	4				
	40.				
SITINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNNITIAL(S) SUFFIX					
' / 					
	и — матема (1811 г.)	and the second s	The state of the s		
 This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: □ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as 	17. Description of re	eal estate;			
Covers amper to be cut					
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		Please see Exhibit "A" attached hereto			
	and made	and made a part hereof.			
		9			
			Danamar		
8. MISCELLANEOUS:	MEMMOO / 11/2/2 2 /2	de Carretes II			
Prime/Chatham Centre / Loan Number: PFP	7030083 / UCC-3 Coc	OK COUNTY, IL			

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)
FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel 1:

Lot 1 in Chatham Centre, being a subdivision of part of the northeast 1/4 of section 10, township 41, north, range 10, east of the third principal meridian, according to the plat thereof recorded July 21, 1992 as Document Number 92534593 and corrected by Certificate of Correction recorded September 30, 1992 as Document Number 92724730, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

A non-exclusive each nent for the benefit of parcel 1 as created by the Declaration of Easements, Restrictions and Covenants recorded December 6, 2006 as Document Number 0634042179 for the purpose of ingress and egress, encroachments, public utilities and for the use and occupancy of a patio easement area located on lot 2 in aforesaid subdivision.

Parcel 3:

Lot 2 in Chatham Centre, being a suldivision of part of the northeast 1/4 of section 10, township 41, north, range 10, east of the third principal meridian, according to the plat thereof recorded July 21, 1992 as Document Number 92334503 and corrected by Certificate of Correction recorded September 30, 1992 as Document Number 92724730, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 4:

A non-exclusive easement for the benefit of parcel 3 as created by the Declaration of Easements, Restrictions and Covenants recorded December 6, 2006 a Document Number 0634042179 for the purpose of ingress and egress as set forth in said document

Common Property Address: 1901 N. Roselle Road, Schaumburg, Mirrois
Permanent Index Numbers: 07-10-200-016-0000 and 07-10-200-0170000